Date Received	Date Complete	
ES	NPDES	
GP	ESCGP	
GP	ESCGP	

-----Official Use Only -----



Conserving Natural Resources for Our Future

4000 Conewango Avenue; Warren, PA 16365 Phone: 814-726-1441 Fax: 814-406-0004

Email: hmcnutt@wcconservation.net

Web Site: www.wcconservation.net

Erosion and Sedimentation Pollution Control Plan Review Application & Fee Schedule

cial/Industrial □ Utility □ Stream/Wetla rvesting □ Gas/Oil □ Other □ (explain)		
Chapter 93 Designation:		
Project Acres:	Disturbed Acre	es:
Email:		
Email:		
es if applicable: □ NPDES General □ Water Encroac	chment □ ESCP □	ESCGP-2 □
Payable To: <i>Warren County Conservation</i> ttached E&S Review Fee Schedule A	n District	Fee: \$
Payable To: Warren Co. Conservation Distal NPDES/ESCGP/ESCGP-2 = \$500 dual NPDES = \$1500	rict Clean Water Fund	Fee: \$
Payable To: <i>Commonwealth of PA Clear</i> er Disturbed Acre	n Water Fund	Fee: \$
•		Fee: \$
Payable To: Warren County Conservation	n District	Fee: \$
	rvesting □ Gas/Oil □ Other □ (explain) Chapter 93 Project Acres: Email:	Chapter 93 Designation:

The applicant agrees to comply with all requirements of Pennsylvania's Department of Environment Protection's Title 25, Chapter 102, Erosion and Sedimentation Pollution Control Rules and Regulations, and further agrees to obtain all necessary federal, state, county, and local permits associated with the above project.

Signature of Applicant or Agent

Date

The following plan review fees will be charged by the Warren County Conservation District.

I. Residential

Less than one (1) acres	\$100.00
1 - 4.99 acres	\$200.00
5 - 9.99 acres	\$300.00
10 – 14.99 acres	\$400.00
15 acres or larger	\$500.00

II. Commercial, Industrial, Residential Subdivision

Less than one (1) acre	\$200.00
1 - 4.99 acres	\$250.00 plus \$100.00 per acre
5 - 9.99 acres	\$500.00 plus \$100.00 per acre
10 – 14.99 acres	\$1000.00 plus \$100.00 per acre
15 – 19.99 acres	\$1500.00 plus \$100.00 per acre
20 – 24.99 acres	\$2000.00 plus \$100.00 per acre
25 acres or larger	\$2500.00 plus \$100.00 per acre

III. Timber Harvest (parcel/tract size)

0-99 acres	\$125.00
100 – 199 acres	\$175.00
200 – 299 acres	\$225.00
300 - 399 acres	\$275.00
400 – 499 acres	\$320.00
500 acres or larger	\$350.00 plus \$50 per 100 acres over 500

IV. Chapter 105 General Permit E&S Plan Review Fee

Technical Assistance, Review Fee \$50.00

B. CHAPTER 105 GENERAL PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

The following GP fees are set by the Chapter 105 regulations.

Chapter 105 General Permit (GP) Application Fees (per activity/structure)

GP -1 - \$50.00	GP -5 - \$250.00	GP -9 - \$50.00
GP -2 - \$175.00	GP -6 - \$50.00	GP -11 - DEP issues
GP -3 - \$250.00	GP -7 - \$350.00	
GP -4 - \$200.00	GP -8 - \$175.00	

Projects that are limited to earth disturbance for the GP activity only are not required to pay additional E&S Review Fees. Entities (municipalities, municipal authorities, county, state and federal governments) that are exempt from paying the Chapter 105 Application Fees are required to pay a \$50 E&S Plan Review Fee, except for WCCD sponsored projects. Projects that involve earth disturbance in addition to the GP activity are required to pay the E&S Review Fee according to the fee schedule in item "A" above.